
LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2020

Pistole

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Gerum,Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 5,81 5,5 6,17 5,06 5 16,37

2 Bunzel,Frank 55774 SLG Aalen e.V. 7,45 6,67 6,54 5,9 19,11

3 Hujjon,Edwin 6689 SLG Engstlatt 6,7 6,58 7,08 6,52 5 19,80

4 Kreisel,Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 8,34 6,33 6,79 6,74 5 21,41

5 Sauter,Gerhard 9916 SLG Heuberg e.V. 6,79 8,23 7,15 6,9 5 22,17

6 Witt,Carsten 57914 Einzelmitglied 8,63 6,99 7,63 6,13 10 22,39

7 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 5,72 6,85 6,53 5,3 10 5 22,55

8 Baur,Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 10,08 6,62 7,01 6,97 5 5 25,60

9 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6,1 6,23 6,07 6,04 5 5 5 28,21

10 Godel,Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 6,49 5,06 6,29 5,63 5 10 5 28,41

11 Witt,Thomas 45475 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 7,12 7,82 5,82 6,31 5 5 5 29,25

12 Schelhammer,Stefan 58673 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 7,47 7,48 9,48 8,64 5 10 29,43

13 Brenner,Johannes 52954 SLG Heuberg e.V. 12,05 9,47 9,78 10,42 10 29,67

14 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3,93 5,55 5,43 4,72 5 5 5 20 29,91

15 Siber,Sebastian 48543 SLG Heuberg e.V. 9,36 8,41 8,91 8,31 15 5 30,63

16 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 6,86 6,34 7,95 6,85 5 5 10 31,15

17 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 5,41 6,19 9,76 25 5 10 36,36

18 Felger,Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 8,35 12,75 14,07 8,31 10 5 40,13

19 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 6,76 6,9 6,93 7,09 15 5 20 5 45,75

20 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 8,92 8,82 8,01 7,69 10 10 5 10 49,52

21 Schelhammer,Christoph 62810 Einzelmitglied 0 9,9 10,17 8,99 25 15 10 54,06

22 Ilg,Alexander 54700 SLG Target Sindelfingen 10,11 8,14 6,9 7,62 20 15 10 10 57,66

23 Ilg,Alexander 54700 SLG Target Sindelfingen 10,11 8,14 6,9 7,62 20 15 10 10 57,66

24 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 8,36 8,43 9,82 7,27 20 10 15 10 60,52

25 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 9,13 0 11,45 12,02 25 25 20 10 72,02



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2020

Pistole optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 3,82 3,6 3,45 3,32 5 10,37

2 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 4,43 3,77 3,19 3,83 10,79

3 Hausmann,Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,76 4,42 3,35 4,28 12,05

4 Godel,Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 5,88 4,45 4,41 4,3 5 13,16

5 Geissinger,Rolf 58736 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 3,99 4,98 4,97 4,66 5 13,62

6 Witt,Thomas 45475 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 6,07 12,47 5,69 4,89 16,65

7 Merz,Robert 26736 SLG Engstlatt 5,35 4,03 3,92 5,71 5 10 18,30

8 Baur,Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 7,01 5,73 5,64 5,93 5 18,38

9 Grasso,Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 7,88 7,48 5,94 5,15 15 18,57

10 Kloos,Andreas 37813 SLG Möhringen 4,73 9,45 4,41 5,5 10 5 19,64

11 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 6,18 11,58 9,82 4,88 20,88

12 Lössl,Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 4,55 6,29 5,93 8,93 10 21,15

13 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 4,02 5,05 5,13 4,9 5 5 5 23,97

14 Fallert,Werner 25507 SLG Baden-Yburg 14,75 9,39 7,88 7 5 29,27

15 Gerum,Fabian 60099 SLG Remstal e.V. 5,82 7,57 5,9 25 5 5 29,29

16 Baumann,Daniel 51618 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 5,27 22,4 5,15 14,08 5 29,50

17 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 8,98 8,76 6,25 7,65 5 5 10 33,99

18 Lössl,Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 4,67 4,48 4,94 6,05 5 10 5 10 34,09

19 Brenner,Johannes 52.954 SLG Heuberg e.V. 9,86 11,12 8,94 11,27 10 5 35,07

20 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 4,84 6,49 5,14 5,11 10 10 10 36,44

21 Lössl,Birgit 49.763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 5,43 6,86 7,44 5,6 10 15 10 38,47

22 Schmitz,Marianne 58742 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 6,26 6,88 6,41 6,56 10 10 15 39,55

23 Gerum,Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 9,28 4,78 5,52 4,84 5 10 5 15 39,58

24 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4,34 5,03 5,08 5,79 15 10 5 10 40,90

25 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 10,27 6,55 6,77 8,41 15 5 5 10 41,73

26 Adis,Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 14,2 8,68 8,48 6,87 10 15 5 44,03

27 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 7,41 9,26 8,95 9,34 5 15 10 10 50,70

28 Goßgilion,Jan 59255 SLG Aalen e.V. 7,2 6,15 6,89 7,08 20 20 10 5 55,12

29 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 12,79 9,03 14,91 10,28 20 5 20 10 67,10

30 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 12,91 12,31 16,12 14,74 20 20 15 5 83,17

31 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 13,53 10,56 12,03 13,67 20 15 20 20 91,12



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2020

Revolver

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 7,1 5,85 6,29 5,48 17,62

2 Felger,Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 10,65 11,15 11,53 8,9 5 31,58

3 Ranft-Stern,Winfried 25911 SLG Baden-Yburg 10,2 9,01 10,98 7,78 5 10 31,99

4 Goßgilion,Jan 59255 SLG Aalen e.V. 7,97 8,3 7,36 6,84 10 10 15 43,11



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2020

Revolver optisch

Zeiten Strafzeiten

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 S1 S2 S3 S4 Erg.
1 Rubak,Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 7,22 6,75 6,18 6,25 19,18

2 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 15,14 16,05 11,28 11,09 10 5 43,42



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2020

PP1

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2    Gesamt

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 8 6 11 1 30 299

2 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 2 6 4 4 11 3 30 293

3 Lössl,Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 4 4 4 6 9 2 1 30 292

4 Stank,Bernd 22.863 SLG Engstlatt 1 6 5 6 6 5 1 30 288

5 Kreisel,Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 4 6 2 2 6 10 30 288

6 Kloos,Andreas 37813 SLG Möhringen 2 6 4 2 8 7 1 30 287

7 Godel,Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 3 7 4 7 7 30 286

8 Felger,Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 4 3 4 1 1 8 8 1 30 284

9 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 4 8 1 9 7 1 30 283

10 Gerum,Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 6 5 2 6 8 2 30 283

11 Goßgilion,Jan 59255 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 6 4 1 2 4 11 1 30 281

12 Baur,Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 4 7 1 4 9 5 30 278

13 Ranft-Stern,Winfried 25911 SLG Baden-Yburg 3 7 1 1 1 10 3 4 30 277

14 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 4 6 2 3 6 7 2 30 272

15 Hagedorn,Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 1 3 6 2 1 4 8 4 1 30 270

16 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 5 4 1 3 13 1 1 30 269

17 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 3 4 3 1 6 9 1 1 30 269

18 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 2 7 1 1 2 4 7 4 1 30 259

19 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 1 2 4 3 2 1 2 9 2 4 30 259

20 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 1 4 4 1 1 1 5 8 4 30 254

21 Brenner,Johannes 52954 SLG Heuberg e.V. 11 1 3 6 6 1 2 30 245

22 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 1 1 5 5 3 8 7 30 245

23 Hujjon,Edwin 6689 SLG Engstlatt 3 8 1 4 6 2 6 30 237

24 Bunzel,Frank 55774 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 6 3 2 1 2 4 3 1 7 30 210



LM-Baden-Württemberg DKS 2020

PP1-opt

Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2    Gesamt

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 X 10 9 8 7 6 5 0 Anz. Ringe

1 Schray,Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 4 7 1 12 6 30 299

2 Lössl,Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 6 6 10 7 1 30 299

3 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 5 6 1 6 11 1 30 298

4 Hausmann,Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 6 3 11 7 30 297

5 Godel,Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 6 5 1 5 10 3 30 296

6 Gerum,Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 7 1 1 3 13 1 1 30 294

7 Baur,Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 2 7 3 2 13 3 30 294

8 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 8 4 2 9 6 1 30 292

9 Lössl,Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 1 7 3 1 4 10 4 30 291

10 Baumann,Daniel 51618 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 4 5 4 8 6 30 289

11 Sauter,Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 6 2 1 2 9 7 30 289

12 Merz,Robert 26736 SLG Engstlatt 1 5 5 1 5 7 6 # 30 287

13 Kloos,Andreas 37813 SLG Möhringen 5 5 2 3 8 6 1 30 282

14 Prohaska,Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 2 3 4 3 6 5 5 2 30 281

15 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 1 6 5 1 4 10 3 30 279

16 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3 5 3 1 2 11 3 1 1 30 278

17 Martens,Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 4 4 3 1 10 4 1 1 1 30 277

18 Geissinger,Rolf 58736 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 4 7 1 5 7 4 2 30 275

19 Lössl,Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 3 3 5 1 5 4 8 1 30 275

20 Schmitz,Marianne 58742 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 3 5 2 6 8 3 1 30 264

21 Hagedorn,Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 4 6 1 1 1 2 7 5 2 1 30 256

22 Gerum,Fabian 60099 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 1 3 4 3 7 6 4 1 30 256

23 Fuchs,Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 1 6 7 1 2 30 249

24 Ilg,Alexander 54700 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 6 4 1 3 7 2 5 30 248

25 Kurz,Anna 60310 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 4 4 1 2 1 7 3 2 1 4 30 192


